Sezona: 2016/2017

Prelazni rok: Vanredan

VANREDNI PRELAZNI ROK 10.11.2016.

RedBr

EBR

Prelazak

00/2
09/65
09/101
09/159
09/162
09/163
09/165
09/175
09/176
09/177
09/181
09/182
09/184
09/185
09/186
09/188
09/189
09/190
09/191
09/192
09/194
09/195
09/196
09/198

Sporna

09/52
09/72

0659905011
0000116049
0602308009
0601202532
0302400016
0513798063
0601610009
0602613002
0347200025
0348000019
0223998037
0702412034
0606908013
0407105016
0642403010
0603009009
0624998038
0809506002
0800310012
0869003005
0258700023
0169215031
0111116006
0828198025

0190505032
0603115029

IGRAC

Zekavici¢ Filip
Raut Ivan
Goronji¢ Luka
Nikoli¢ Luka
Stojanovi¢ Nikola
Filipovi¢ Nikola
Koprivica Aleksa
Stevanovi¢ Goran
Gligori¢ Rastko
Radovi¢ Ugljesa
Cubrilo Miroslav
Vujisi¢ Vladana
Puzi¢ Marjan
Jovici¢ Petar
Vuji¢i¢ Bosko

Mihajlovi¢ Luka

Jelesijevi¢ Nemanja

Lazi¢ Anja

Stojilikovi¢ Mladen

Mihajlovi¢ Nemanja

Marin Nemanja
Terzi¢ Gorana
Luki¢ Jovana

Vuci¢ Porde

Momirov Mirjana

Jakovljevi¢ Lenka

IZ KLUBA

11664 Slovenija
00001 Strani Drzavljani
06023 UZice
06038 Morava
04117 Torlak
05137 Jagodina
06302 Play off doo
01088 Mladost 014
01088 Mladost 014
01088 Mladost 014
11117 Mozambik
11664 Slovenija
06069 Zeleznicar
04125 Slodes
06424 Mladost
06030 Sloga
06430 Novi Pazar
08016 Hisar
08016 Hisar
08017 Borac 016
05002 Plana
01111 Ravangrad
01111 Ravangrad
08001 Jastrebac

01059 Novosadska ZKA
06031 Ras

10.11.2016.

U KLUB INFO

04016 Beovuk 72
04318 Beko

06301 Sloga

06143 Cacak 94
06043 Radnicki VA
06043 Radnicki VA
06023 UZice

06026 Vladimirci
06026 Vladimirci
06026 Vladimirci
05002 Plana

07090 Student

06143 Cacak 94
04117 Torlak

06038 Morava

06146 Goc

03025 Stari Ras
08003 Actavis Academy
08020 Omladinac 016
08020 Omladinac 016
07285 Rtanj

01692 So-Kos

01692 So-Kos

08281 KurSumlija

01041 Vojvodina NS
06051 LIM

dug kluba
dug kluba/saglasnost



09/94

09/152
09/183
09/187
09/193
09/197

0403600202
0659901090
0600310003
0606904013
0660113009
0660102506

Spasojevi¢ Marija

Turovi¢ Neda

02034 Vrsac doo
06599 MileSevac

Jovanovi¢ Aleksandra 03086 Sabac

Kosanovié Nikola
Stefanovi¢ Visnja

Zivanovié Tatjana

Aktiviranje igra€a iz baze / kvota VPR

0223708009

Gasié Luka

11717 Crna Gora
06601 Kraljevo
11679 Spanija

04131 Zarkovo

04163 Bezanija
06429 Prijepolje
03083 Ljubovija
06038 Morava
05099 Radnicki
06601 Kraljevo

04131 Zarkovo

KOMISIJA ZA TAKMICENJE
NEBOJSA MIHAILOVIC

dug kluba

dug kluba
dvojna/dug kluba
LOC

tre¢a dvojna
LOC



